4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

02.Birzai

: 026803
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1201882M
1201867M
1201874F
1201805F
1247217M
0650214F
0650203F
0650218M
0650340F
0650323M
0650338F
0650336M
0650322M
0650321M
0650324F
0650227F
0650314F
0650209M
1201886M
0650301F
0650333F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

13984
Benzing 48903636 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:50 GPS
:50 40
:50 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3EF773 | 30.07 12
| DA3EF623 | 30.07 12
| DA3ES5947 | 30.07 12
| DASES5A9C | 30.07 12:
| DASEF6BO | 30.07 12:
| DAES0EB | 30.07 12:
| DASEF5B6 | 30.07 12:
| DASEF63C | 30.07 12:
| DASEF65C | 30.07 12:
| DA3EF637 | 30.07 12:
|DBO77CD4 | 30.07 12:
| DASEF56F | 30.07 12:
| DASEF55B | 30.07 12:
| DA3EF654 | 30.07 12:
| DASESA2B | 30.07 12:
| DASES9E7 | 30.07 12:
| DABES2DC | 30.07 12:
| DA3EF591 | 30.07 12:
| DASEF70A | 30.07 12:
| DA3EF706 | 30.07 12:
| DASES5AG5 | 30.07 12

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

30,07

Birzai

Panaite Ioan
26° 20" 54.34"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235690_1753878573.pdf

